Fecha/lugar

18/05/2419:00
Pista 10

18/05/2419:00
Pista 1

18/05/24 19:50
Pista 10

18/05/24 19:50
Pista 1

18/05/24 20:40
Pista 10

18/05/24 20:40
Pista 1

Local

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Carla Gimenez Vives

Mireia Maresma Olivella
Ana Rivera

Ana Naranjo
Andrea Mateos

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Silvia Borges Murie

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Carla Gimenez Vives

Ana Naranjo
Andrea Mateos

1/1

Resultado

8-9

9-1

1-9

2-9

39

4-9

Quinto Open OPS en Padel Indoor DIR Sant Cugat
Calendario: SEGUNDA FEMENINA / Grupo 2

Visitante

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Silvia Borges Murie

Ana Naranjo
Andrea Mateos

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Carla Gimenez Vives

Mireia Maresma Olivella
Ana Rivera

Mireia Maresma Olivella
Ana Rivera

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Silvia Borges Murie
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